SuperSnake GT02S
Weld predator
SuperSnake GT02S & SW user groups
• Offshore, Shipyards
• Chemistry industry
• Food industry, Tanks, Vessels
• Mining industry
• Heavy metal industry,

PMT 32 3,0 m 6253213
PMT 32 4.5 m 6253214
PMT 35 3,0 m 6253513
PMT 35 4,5 m 6263514
PMT 42 3,0 m 6254213
PMT 42 4,5 m 6254214
PMT 50 3,0 m 6255013
PMT 50 4,5 m 6255014
PMT 30W 3,0 m 6253043
PMT 30W 4,5 m 6253044
PMT 42W 3,0 m 6254203
PMT 42W 4,5 m 6254204
PMT 52W 3,0 m 6255203
PMT 52W 4,5 m 6255204
WeldSnake 35      Al 1.2 mm 6,0 m 6253516A12
WeldSnake 35 Ss 1.0 mm        6,0 m 6253516S10
WeldSnake 30W         Al 1.2-1.6 mm   6,0 m 6253046A12
WeldSnake 30W Ss 1.0 mm        6,0 m 6253046S10
WeldSnake 30W Ss 1.2 mm        6,0 m 6253046S12
WeldSnake 42W         Al 1.2-1.6 mm   6,0 m 6254206A12
WeldSnake 42W Ss 1.0 mm        6,0 m 6254206S10
WeldSnake 42W Ss 1.2 mm        6,0 m  6254206S12
In all SuperSnake products
• Duty cycle
– 380 A / 60%
– 300 A / 100%